Bus

Regional Rail Service RE31 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
7 stops Monday 13:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:40
Hof Hbf

Wednesday 13:40
Oberkotzau

Thursday 13:40
Marktredwitz

Friday 13:40
Kirchenlaibach
Pegnitz Saturday 13:40
Neuhaus (Pegnitz) Sunday 13:40
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info

Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

.. _I‘ ‘\:
by el
a). el
(PRl AL T
. i
ol L
= g il
\\_ Naturpark
by Frankische,
Schuweiz 4
: JFrankenjurc
i ) . :
.-,._\_\\ /
Erlangen
3 e 209
L ¥ o=
L i [I \ —!
Nur \ ;
.Ir" [ £ _thf \ \
k I s ¥ L,
e ]11 ] : v
] j : s
% 7 '.\ B3y 2 ~ g,
[ \ i QpenSireetMap contributors

B RE3g BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Pegnitz

Kirchenlaibach

Immenreuth

Neusorg

Marktredwitz

Wunsiedel-Holenbrunn

Oberkotzau

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

22:37

22:37

22:37

22:37

22:37

22:37

22:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Pegnitz

Kirchenlaibach

Marktredwitz

Oberkotzau

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

09:37-19:37

09:37-19:37

09:37-19:37

09:37-19:37

09:37-19:37

09:37-19:37

09:37-19:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Marktredwitz

6 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Pegnitz

Kirchenlaibach

Marktredwitz

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Marktredwitz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

05:29

05:29

05:29

05:29

05:29


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction Route schedule

Marktredwitz — Nurnberg Hbf Marktredwitz — Nurnberg Hbf
5 stops Monday 13:09-19:09
Open route schedule
Tuesday 13:09-19:09
Marktredwitz
Wednesday 13:09-19:09
Kirchenlaibach
Thursday 13:09-19:09
Pegnitz
Friday 13:09-19:09
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 13:09-19:09
Sunday 13:09-19:09
Route info

Direction: Marktredwitz
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Oberkotzau

Marktredwitz

Kirchenlaibach

Pegnitz

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

19:40

19:40

19:40

19:40

19:40

19:40

19:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Pegnitz

Kirchenlaibach

Marktredwitz

Oberkotzau

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

10:37-14:37

10:37-14:37

10:37-14:37

10:37-14:37

10:37-14:37

10:37-14:37

10:37-14:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Pegnitz

Kirchenlaibach

Marktredwitz

Oberkotzau

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

08:37

08:37

08:37

08:37

08:37

08:37

08:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Pegnitz

Kirchenlaibach

Marktredwitz

Oberkotzau

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

06:35

06:35

06:35

06:35

06:35

06:35

06:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Pegnitz

Kirchenlaibach

Marktredwitz

Oberkotzau

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

18:37

18:37

18:37

18:37

18:37

18:37

18:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction Route schedule

Marktredwitz — Nurnberg Hbf Marktredwitz — Nurnberg Hbf
5 stops Monday 11:09
Open route schedule
Tuesday 11:09
Marktredwitz
Wednesday 11:09
Kirchenlaibach
Thursday 11:09
Pegnitz
Friday 11:09
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 11:09
Sunday 11:09
Route info

Direction: Marktredwitz
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction Route schedule

Marktredwitz — Nurnberg Hbf Marktredwitz — Nurnberg Hbf
5 stops Monday 17:09
Open route schedule
Tuesday 17:09
Marktredwitz
Wednesday 17:09
Kirchenlaibach
Thursday 17:09
Pegnitz
Friday 17:09
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 17:09
Sunday 17:09
Route info

Direction: Marktredwitz
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Oberkotzau

Marktredwitz

Kirchenlaibach

Pegnitz

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

07:39-17:40

07:39-17:40

07:39-17:40

07:39-17:40

07:39-17:40

07:39-17:40

07:39-17:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Pegnitz

Kirchenlaibach

Marktredwitz

Oberkotzau

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

15:37-16:37

15:37-16:37

15:37-16:37

15:37-16:37

15:37-16:37

15:37-16:37

15:37-16:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Marktredwitz Nurnberg Hbf — Marktredwitz
5 stops Monday 17:37
Open route schedule
Tuesday 17:37
Nurnberg Hbf
Wednesday 17:37
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)
Thursday 17:37
Pegnitz
Friday 17:37
Kirchenlaibach
Marktredwitz Saturday 17:37
Sunday 17:37
Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Schirnding — Nurnberg Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Schirnding

Arzberg (Oberfr)

Marktredwitz

Waldershof

Neusorg

Immenreuth

Haidenaab-Gdppmannsbdihl

Kirchenlaibach

Schnabelwaid

Pegnitz

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Schirnding — Nuirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schirnding
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

05:36

05:36

05:36

05:36

05:36

05:51

05:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Oberkotzau

Marktredwitz

Kirchenlaibach

Pegnitz

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

15:40

15:40

15:40

15:40

15:40

15:40

15:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Marktredwitz — Nurnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Marktredwitz

Waldershof

Neusorg

Immenreuth

Haidenaab-Gdppmannsbiihl

Kirchenlaibach

Schnabelwaid

Pegnitz

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Marktredwitz — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marktredwitz
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

15:09-21:01

15:09-21:01

15:09-21:01

15:09-21:01

15:09-21:01

15:09-21:01

15:09-21:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Marktredwitz

Waldershof

Neusorg

Immenreuth

Haidenaab-Goppmannsbiihl

Kirchenlaibach

Schnabelwaid

Pegnitz

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Oberkotzau

Marktredwitz

Kirchenlaibach

Pegnitz

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Oberkotzau

Marktredwitz

Kirchenlaibach

Pegnitz

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Marktredwitz — Nurnberg Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Marktredwitz

Kirchenlaibach

Schnabelwaid

Pegnitz

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Nirnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Marktredwitz — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marktredwitz
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

07:02

07:02

07:02

07:02

07:02

07:02

07:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Marktredwitz

10 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Pegnitz

Kirchenlaibach

Haidenaab-Goppmannsbiihl

Immenreuth

Neusorg

Waldershof

Marktredwitz

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Marktredwitz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

21:37

21:37

21:37

21:37

21:37

21:37

21:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Marktredwitz Nurnberg Hbf — Marktredwitz
o stops Monday 07:37
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:37
Nurnberg Hbf
Wednesday 07:37
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)
Thursday 07:37
Pegnitz
Friday 07:37
Kirchenlaibach
Marktredwitz Saturday 07:37
Sunday 07:37
Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Marktredwitz Nurnberg Hbf — Marktredwitz
5 stops Monday 13:37
Open route schedule
Tuesday 13:37
Nurnberg Hbf
Wednesday 13:37
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)
Thursday 13:37
Pegnitz
Friday 13:37
Kirchenlaibach
Marktredwitz Saturday 1337
Sunday 13:37
Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction Route schedule

Marktredwitz — Nurnberg Hbf Marktredwitz — Nurnberg Hbf
5 stops Monday 09:09
Open route schedule
Tuesday 09:09
Marktredwitz
Wednesday 09:09
Kirchenlaibach
Thursday 09:09
Pegnitz
Friday 09:09
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 09:09
Sunday 09:09
Route info

Direction: Marktredwitz
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Oberkotzau

Marktredwitz

Neusorg

Immenreuth

Kirchenlaibach

Pegnitz

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

21:40

21:40

21:40

21:40

21:40

21:40

21:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Pegnitz

Kirchenlaibach

Marktredwitz

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

05:29

05:29


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Hof Hbf

15 stops Monday 20:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:37
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 20:37
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Thursday 20:37
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Friday 20:37
Pegnitz
Kirchenlaibach Saturday 20:37
Immenreuth Sunday 20:37
Neusorg .

Route info
Marktredwitz Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Wunsiedel-Holenbrunn

Roslau

Marktleuthen

Kirchenlamitz Ost

Martinlamitz

Oberkotzau

Hof Hbf

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min

RE31 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Hof

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE31-366583712-3760564299

